RoHS Compliant
Serial ATA Flash Drive
Specifications for SAFD25M2-M
December 17, 2009
Version 1.6
Apacer Technology Inc.
4th Fl., 75 Xintai 5th Rd., Sec.1, Hsichih, Taipei Hsien 221, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-2698-2888     Fax: +886-2-2698-2889

14
© 2009 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                             Rev. 1.6
7. Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designations
AP  –  SAFD   25   M   P   A     x x x x  S – E M
Capacities:
004G:  4GB
008G:         8 GB
016G:       16 GB
032G:       32 GB
064G:       64 GB
Environmental Specification
Feature
Serial ATA Flash Drive
Apacer Product Code
2.5 inch Form Factor
Product Type
CTL Type
Apacer Brand
Flash Type
M: MLC
Serial ATA Flash Drive
AP-SAFD25MPAxxxxS-EM
15
© 2009 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                             Rev. 1.6
7.2 Valid Combinations
Capacity Model Number
4GB AP-SAFD25MPA004GS-EM
8GB AP-SAFD25MPA008GS-EM
16GB AP-SAFD25MPA016GS-EM
32GB AP-SAFD25MPA032GS-EM
64GB AP-SAFD25MPA064GS-EM
Note: Valid combinations are those products in mass production or will be in mass production. Consult your Apacer sales
representative to confirm availability of valid combinations and to determine availability of new combinations.
Serial ATA Flash Drive
AP-SAFD25MPAxxxxS-EM